

March 22, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1207

Page 6, line 18, remove "The plaintiff shall provide the sworn information form and supporting documentation to"

Page 6, remove lines 19 and 20

Page 6, line 21, remove "3."

Page 6, line 23, replace "4." with "3."

Page 6, line 25, replace "5." with "4."

Page 7, line 4, remove "The plaintiff shall provide a detailed narrative medical report and supporting test"

Page 7, remove lines 5 and 6

Page 7, line 7, remove "3."

Page 7, line 11, replace "4." with "3."

Page 10, line 22, remove ", and any claims pending on August 1, 2021, in which trial had not commenced"

Page 10, remove line 23

Page 10, line 24, remove "to be unconstitutional"

Re-number accordingly